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K Series Fan Drive Service Kits

KIT NOTES

= Liner Kits - includes liner
& retainer plate screws

= Service Kit - includes
contents of liner kit plus
all seals, O-ring, coupling,
grease, seal washer,
cylinder cap, lock nut &
mounting bolts

K26

K26 Front Air

K30

K32

For Additional
BorgWarner Information:
borgwarner.com

1033-40600-01

1033-40600-01

1033-40600-01

1033-40600-01

1090-09500-01
(No longer available)

1033-40600-02

1033-09339-04 1090-09000-01
1033-40600-02 1090-09600-01

1090-09650-01(2 9/16” pilot)

et 1090-09750-01 (5” pilot)
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